
35,843 SF ON 1.66 ACRES FOR LEASE 
IN DENVER’S PROMINENT NORTHWEST 
INDUSTRIAL SUBMARKET

INDUSTRIAL FOR LEASE660
COMPTON STREET
BROOMFIELD, CO 80022

LOW OPEX: $3.76



PROPERTY OVERVIEW 660 COMPTON STREET
BROOMFIELD, CO 80022
AVAILABLE NOVEMBER 1, 2025

Building Size 35,843 SF (Divisible to 17,254 SF)

Suite A: 
Suite B:

18,559 SF 
17,254 SF

Office Size ±13,018 SF (Two-Story Office)

Suite A: 
Suite B:

7,784 SF 
5,174 SF

Site Size 1.66 AC

City/County Broomfield

Clear Height 20’

Zoning I-2 (City of Broomfield)

2025 Mill Levy 93.716

Sprinklers ESFR

Dock-High Doors Four (4) 

Drive-In Doors One (1)

Estimated OPEX $3.76 (2025)

Power 3-Phase (TBV by Electrician)
 

Property Summary

660 Compton Street is freestanding building located in the Northwest 
submarket of Denver. The property offers dock high and grade loading 
doors, ESFR sprinklers, functional two-story office space, and ample 
parking. The property can be demised down to 17,254 SF or occupied as 
one single tenant. The property also offers I-2 zoning, which allows for 
heavy industrial uses.

Location & Access

Located just minutes from the Boulder Turnpike, I-70 and E-470, the 
property offers convenient access to nearby amenities, Rocky Mountain 
Metropolitan Airport, and Metro Denver’s growing population base. The 
property is strategically located along the Boulder Turnpike, granting 
access to both the Denver and Boulder skilled workforces.
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SECOND STORY OFFICE

FIRST FLOOR
•	 Total SF: 35,843 SF

•	 Office: 6,479 SF

•	 Second Story Office: 6,479 SF
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Project: Project Number:

Location: Date:

Reviewers:

Year:

Year:

Year:

Year:

Fire Code: NFPA 72 Year: --

Year:

Per Table 1016.1: B Occupancy Exit Travel Distance shall not exceet 300'-0"

2003

This project is an addition and remodel to an existing seed bank & cheerleading space.  The existing 
building is 34,217 SF.  The existing and new construction is Type II-B.  It is a fully-sprinklered building.

660 Compton St. 09.20.16

Mech. Code: International Mechanical Code

Exit Access Travel Distance:

GENERAL PROJECT INFORMATION

Fully-sprinkelered

Existing Building Stories:

Common Path of Egress Travel:

2012International Plumbing Code

Broom�eld, CO 80020

ANSI Guidelines

Plumb. Code:

Sprinklers:

2014

Building Code:

JG

CODE REVIEW

2012

GENERAL CODE INFORMATION

International Building Code 2012

Botanical Interests 1536

North Metro Fire Rescue District

S-1 & B

II-B

1-1/2 Stories

Area:

DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT AND ASSUMPTIONS

Occupancy Type:

Construction Type:

Miscellaneous:

Elect. Code: National Electrical Code

Fire Jurisdiction:

First �oor: 29,339 SF   Mezzanine: 6,434 SF   Total: 35,773

GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

1-500 Occupants = 2 exits required; 6 exits providedRequired Exits per Table 1021.1:

Per Table 1014.3:S-1 & B Occupancy shall not exceed 100'-0"                  
(Per Exception 1.)

Occupant Loads: Table 1004.1.1

B and S-1 Occupancy

Room OLF

O�ces (B) 100 6,856 sf 69 Occupants

300 1,617 sf 6 Occupants

500 22,409 sf 45  Occupants

120 Occupants

Mezzanine Area Limitation:

Per Section 505.2.1: The aggregate area of a mezzanine or mezzanines 
within a room shall be not greater than one-third of the �oor area of that 
room or space in which they are located.

Floor area of space in which mezzanine is 
located:

Floor area of mezzanine:

29,339 sf

6,430 sf < (29,339 / 3 = 9,780 sf)

ALLOWABLE BUILDING AREA

MEZZANINE QUALIFICATION

TYPE II-B CONSTRUCTION - S-1 Occupancy (More Restrictive than B)

Allowable Height (In Stories)

Allowable Building Area

2

17,500 sf x 3 (per exception 506.3) = 52,500 sf

Storage (S-1)

Total Occupancy Load:

303.1 Assembly Group A,  Exception3: A room or space used for assembly purposes that is 
less than 750 square feet in area and accessory to another occupancy shall be classi�ed as a 
Group B occupancy or as part of that occupancy.

Warehouse (S-1)

AREA O C C UPANT LO AD

TO TAL O C C UPANT LO AD AT EXIT

EXIT PATH AND DISTANC E

XX

XX

XX

C O MBINED AREA O C C UPANT LO AD

C O DE PLAN SYMBO L LEG END

XX'-XX"

69 35 Men 34 Women

         Business: WCs: 1 / 25 for the �rst 50 and 1 per 50 for the remainder exceeding 50

 Lavs: 1/40 for the �rst 80 and 1 per 80 for the remainder exceeding 80

35/25 = 2 34/25 = 2

35/40 = 1 34/40 = 1

51 26 Men 25 Women

       Storage: WCs: 1 / 100

 Lavs: 1/100

26/100 = 1 25/100 = 1

26/100 = 1 25/100 = 1

3 Men 3 Women

2 Men 2 Women

2 Men 0 Women 7 Unisex

1 Men 0 Women 7 Unisex

                 Total Occupant Load (S-1):

                 Total Occupant Load (B):

Required Lavs

Total Lavs Provided

Total Water Closets Provided

Reuired Toilet Room Fixtures [per Table 2902.1]:

Required Water Closets

Required Lavs

Required Water Closets

FIXTURE COUNTS

Total Lavs Req'd

Total Water Closets Req'd

N

SC ALE:  1/8"   =     1'-0" C 5FIRST FLO O R C O DE PLAN



MULTI-TENANT OPTION

UNIT B
•	 Unit B: 17,254 SF

•	 First Story Office: 2,587 SF

•	 Second Story Office: 2,587 SF
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300 1,617 sf 6 Occupants

500 22,409 sf 45  Occupants

120 Occupants

Mezzanine Area Limitation:

Per Section 505.2.1: The aggregate area of a mezzanine or mezzanines 
within a room shall be not greater than one-third of the �oor area of that 
room or space in which they are located.

Floor area of space in which mezzanine is 
located:

Floor area of mezzanine:

29,339 sf

6,430 sf < (29,339 / 3 = 9,780 sf)

ALLOWABLE BUILDING AREA

MEZZANINE QUALIFICATION

TYPE II-B CONSTRUCTION - S-1 Occupancy (More Restrictive than B)

Allowable Height (In Stories)

Allowable Building Area

2

17,500 sf x 3 (per exception 506.3) = 52,500 sf

Storage (S-1)

Total Occupancy Load:

303.1 Assembly Group A,  Exception3: A room or space used for assembly purposes that is 
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Group B occupancy or as part of that occupancy.
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SC ALE:  1/8"   =     1'-0" C 5FIRST FLO O R C O DE PLAN
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Grade Level Doors

UNIT A
•	 Unit A: 18,559 SF

•	 First Story Office: 3,892 SF

•	 Second Story Office: 3,892 SF

Dock High Doors
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DOWNTOWN
DENVER

660
COMPTON STREET
BROOMFIELD, CO 80022
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DRIVE TIMES

I-76 20 minutes

I-25 South 15 minutes

I-25 North 10 minutes

I-70 25 minutes

Downtown Denver 34 minutes

Denver Intl. Airport 27 minutes

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved.  The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential.  This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified.  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO 
ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE 
SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.   

1401 Lawrence Street, Suite 1100
Denver, Colorado 80202
+1 303 292 3700
cushmanwakefield.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

DREW MCMANUS, sior

Vice Chairman
+1 303 813 6427
drew.mcmanus@cushwake.com

BRYAN FRY
Senior Director
+1 303 312 4221
bryan.fry@cushwake.com

RYAN SEARLE
Senior Director
+1 303 813 6499
ryan.searle@cushwake.com
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